
気温 日照 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率

℃ 時間 kWh 円 円 ％

3/1(火) 晴れのち一時雨 8.9 1.4 931 36,868 36,868 60,050 61.4

3/2(水) 晴れ時々曇り 4.9 4.5 1,747 69,181 106,049 120,099 88.3

3/3(木) 曇り一時雨か雪 5.3 0.7 929 36,788 142,837 180,149 79.3

3/4(金) 曇りのち晴れ 4.0 4.8 1,967 77,893 220,730 240,198 91.9

3/5(土) 曇り一時雨 11.7 1.8 780 30,888 251,618 300,248 83.8

3/6(日) 曇り一時雪 2.7 0.1 607 24,037 275,656 360,297 76.5

3/7(月) 曇り時々晴れ 3.9 1.0 1,581 62,608 338,263 420,347 80.5

3/8(火) 晴れ一時雪 4.9 4.2 2,065 81,774 420,037 480,396 87.4

3/9(水) 曇り時々雨か雪 5.2 0.0 954 37,778 457,816 540,446 84.7

3/10(木) 晴れ 7.2 10.7 2,862 113,335 571,151 600,495 95.1

3/11(金) 曇りのち一時雨 10.1 5.4 2,003 79,319 650,470 660,545 98.5

3/12(土) 晴れ一時雨 7.7 8.0 2,489 98,564 749,034 720,594 103.9

3/13(日) 曇りのち雨 5.7 0.0 314 12,434 761,468 780,644 97.5

3/14(月) 曇り時々雨 6.6 0.0 396 15,682 777,150 840,693 92.4

3/15(火) 曇り一時雨 11.0 0.3 454 17,978 795,128 900,743 88.3

3/16(水) 晴れ時々曇り 9.3 1.4 1,390 55,044 850,172 960,793 88.5

3/17(木) 晴れ一時雨 7.0 0.7 1,126 44,590 894,762 1,020,842 87.6

3/18(金) 曇り一時雨か雪 4.8 0.0 573 22,691 917,453 1,080,892 84.9

3/19(土) 曇り時々雨 6.4 0.0 581 23,008 940,460 1,140,941 82.4

3/20(日) 曇り時々晴れ 6.1 1.1 1,250 49,500 989,960 1,200,991 82.4

3/21(月) 曇り時々晴れ 5.4 0.6 723 28,631 1,018,591 1,261,040 80.8

3/22(火) 曇りのち晴れ 6.8 3.8 1,596 63,202 1,081,793 1,321,090 81.9

3/23(水) 晴れのち曇り 8.2 4.9 1,862 73,735 1,155,528 1,381,139 83.7

3/24(木) 曇り一時雨 9.6 1.1 1,175 46,530 1,202,058 1,441,189 83.4

3/25(金) 晴れのち時々曇り 12.9 7.9 2,253 89,219 1,291,277 1,501,238 86.0

3/26(土) 曇り時々雨 11.2 0.0 432 17,107 1,308,384 1,561,288 83.8

3/27(日) 晴れ一時雨 12.3 0.0 1,028 40,709 1,349,093 1,621,337 83.2

3/28(月) 晴れ一時雨 9.6 7.3 2,192 86,803 1,435,896 1,681,387 85.4

3/29(火) 晴れのち時々曇り 12.7 7.2 2,380 94,248 1,530,144 1,741,436 87.9

3/30(水) 晴れのち時々曇り 17.8 9.1 2,374 94,010 1,624,154 1,801,486 90.2

3/31(木) 曇り一時雨 7.8 0.0 348 13,781 1,637,935 1,861,536 88.0

℃ h 41,362

8.0 2.84 1334.3

3.64 1544.5

実績平均(/日) ¥52,837

  月目標値(/日) ¥60,050

月合計 ¥1,637,935
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